
AHRC MGIVE Workshop 2: Monday 22nd October 2007 
 

  e-mail  22nd Oct 07 
Debra Kelly   Yes and lunch 
Jillian Marsh British 

Museum 
jmarsh@thebritishmuseum
.ac.uk 

Yes and lunch 

Nigel Semmens National 
Gallery 

nigel.semmens@ng-
london.org.uk 

Yes and lunch 

Jane Rosier Victoria and 
Albert 

j.rosier@vam.ac.uk Yes and lunch 

Rosie Folkes, 
Marketing manager 

British 
Museum 

 Yes, but not lunch 

Gaston Gorga, Gallery 
Services team 

Victoria and 
Albert 

g.gorga@vam.ac.uk  (2nd message returned 
undeliverable, so 
presumably not) 

Elena Lagoudi, Head 
of Information 

National 
Gallery 

Elena.lagoudi@ng-
london.org.uk 

Yes and lunch 

Jo Fells 
Head of Press and 
Marketing 

Museum of 
London 

jfells@museumoflondon.or
g.uk 
020 7814 or 07977 226187  

Yes and lunch 

Denise Ellitson No: 
Jonathan Rowbotham, 
Marketing Officer 

National 
Portrait 
Gallery 

dellitson@npg.org.uk 
73122451 

(JR) Yes and lunch 

Piers Warner, Head of 
Visitor Services 

Tate Britain Piers.warner@tate.org.uk 
020 7887 8645 

Yes, but not lunch 

Sarah Briggs, 
Marketing Manager 

Tate Sarah.Briggs@tate.org.uk 
020 7887 8509 

Sorry, no 

Kirstie Beaven 
Assistant Curator – 
Interpretation 
(Access) 

Tate Kirstie.beaven@tate.org.uk (2nd message: out of 
office till 22 Oct - so 
presumably not) 

Eilidh McDonald UoW   
Gerda Wielander  g.wielander@wmin.ac.uk  
Liao Liyun (Chinese VL 

working with 
Gerda) 

ly_liao@hotmail.com 
07921775298 

 

Linda Aldwinckle  aldwinl@wmin.ac.uk Yes with lunch 
Paul Robertson  P.Robertson01@wmin.ac.

uk 
Yes 

Abir Ahmed  A.Ahmed60@westminster.
ac.uk 

No 

Robin Cranmer  R.P.Cranmer@wmin.ac.uk Yes 
Maria Blanco-Hermida  m.blanco@wmin.ac.uk Yes 
Heiner Schenke  schenkh@wmin.ac.uk  
Laurence Randall  patlaurandall@btinternet.c

om 
Yes 

 


